
日期  憑單號數 內容  科目 收入  支出 餘額 備註

110/06/21 上期轉入 $660,190

110/11/10 11/10冷氣捐 捐款 $1,000 $661,190

110/11/11 11/11冷氣捐 捐款 $15,100 $676,290

110/11/12 11/12冷氣捐 捐款 $21,000 $697,290

110/11/17 11/16冷氣捐 捐款 $23,200 $720,490

110/11/17 11/17冷氣捐 捐款 $29,500 $749,990

110/11/18 11/18冷氣捐 捐款 $15,985 $765,975

110/11/19 11/19冷氣捐 捐款 $6,000 $771,975

110/11/26 11/26冷氣捐 捐款 $2,400 $774,375

110/12/02 12/02冷氣捐 捐款 $600 $774,975

110/12/06 12/06冷氣捐 捐款 $400 $775,375

110/12/09 12/09冷氣捐 捐款 $1,500 $776,875

110/12/21 利息 利息 $17 $776,892

110/12/21 12/21冷氣捐 捐款 $600 $777,492

111/01/18 沙家姊妹捐 捐款 $3,000 $780,492

111/03/16 太陽25號 收入 $200 $780,692

111/06/21 利息 收入 $29 $780,721
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